
14
43

1400

64X

81X

123X

12
4

154

2120

97
6

46
7 30

7

1614

72X

94X

12X

14
4

1200
800

15
44

Transport on europallet

Revision
REV. Description Date Checked

POS QTY. DRAWINGNUMBER DESCRIPTION DIMENSION SPECIFICATION MATERIAL NOTE

21 8 Hexagon head screw ISO 4017 M12 X 45 A2

20 3 Hexagon nut ISO 4032 M8 A2

19 16 Hexagon head screw ISO 4017 M8 X 20 A2

18 12 Washer ISO 7089 8 A2

17 16 Spring lock washer DIN 128 8 A2

16 7 Washer ISO 7093 8 A2

15 4 Hexagon head screw ISO 4017 M12 X 50 A2

14 8 Hexagon nut ISO 4032 M12 A2

13 20 Washer ISO 7089 12 A2

12 3 Lifting eye nut DIN 582 M8 A2

11 1 25503 Switch ip67 5p Switch PMMA

10 1 RBAF-220-016-01 Switch plate AISI 304 1.4301

9 4 Lifting eye nut DIN 582 M12 A2

8 1 RBAF-220-015-00 Engine cover 400 Ø400

7 2 RBAF-220-013-00 Subframe

6 4 Kapbeugel Ø406  16  
DN400 Cap bracket Ø406  1"  DN400 AISI 304 1.4301 DIN 1593

5 1 RBA-075-011-00 Flange RBA Ø 154x72

4 1 RBAF-220-014-00 Aerator RBAF 220 weldment Ø154x600 (Ø600)

3 1 RM57DRE100M4 RM57DRE100M4 - Ø35x70

2 1 RBAF-220-011-00 Mainframe

1 2 RBAF-220-010-00 Float Ø400 L=1400

Sneekermeer 6 - Joure             info@afmitech.nl         
+31/(0)513-541022                    www.afmitech.nl

Copyright Afmitech Friesland

RBAF 2.2

DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGUnless otherwise specified:
Dimensions in mm
Overall tolerance according to:
          ISO 2768
Tolerances for inspection:
-Welding/Assembling ±1mm
-Machined ± 0,2mm
-Sheetmetal ±1mm <± 1mm
-Cutting -1/0 & <-1°+0°

Tot.Qty:

Related to:

Sheet
RBAF3-2-2014

121.60 Kg

RBAF-220-001-00

B.H.Holtrop

Drawing number:
A

1:15

Rev. A2

Description:
Project:

Checked:

Drawn:

Date:

Scale:

Note: 

Total Mass:

1 / 2


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7
	Drawing View8


